
Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 24.05.2021

58,8
(30+21,6+7,2)

18

2021
TÜRKİYE RALLİ ŞAMPİYONASI

PUAN DURUMU

TÜRKİYE RALLİ MARKALAR ŞAMPİYONASI

58,8

2 FIAT MOTORSPORLARI 18

23 - 24

Ekim

İSOK

24 - 25

Nisan

ESOK

25 - 26

Eylül

KOSDER

03 - 04

Temmuz

ANOK

07 - 08

Ağustos

BOSSEK

Sıra Marka
Toplam

Puan
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CASTROL FORD TEAM TÜRKİYE1

04 - 05

Eylül

EOSK

www.tosfed.org.tr


